

Volunteer Application

"It is the policy of Cheyenne Frontier Days™ to maintain a workplace and volunteer atmosphere free of discrimination based on disability, age, sex, race, creed, color, national origin or ancestry. It is also the policy of Cheyenne Frontier Days™ to maintain a workplace and volunteer atmosphere free of sexual harassment."

Board of Directors Cheyenne Frontier Days™, Inc.

				Date
Pleas	e select which applies to you	ı:		
	This is a New Volunteer A	pplication		
	This is a Committee Trans	a Committee Transfer		
	I participated in the Youth	the Youth Volunteer Program for years, and I am applying for a Committee		
Please	Print			
	Name			
	Address			<u></u>
	City	State	Zip Code	·
	Home Phone	Work	Cell	
	Email			
comp	outer skills, foreign language,	etc.)		
Were	you referred by anyone? If s	so who?		
Pleas	e select your Committee Pre	eference(s) and rank them acc	ordingly:	
	Concessions	Contract Acts	Grounds	
	Indians	Military	Operations	

Please return to: Cheyenne Frontier Days™ Volunteer Coordinator PO Box 2477 Cheyenne WY 82003